

Spl. Court Case No- 01/2017

Order No 22.

Dt.19-06-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and for consideration of charge.

Sole accused person namely **Debashis Bhagat** on C.B is present by filing hazira.

Sri Sumanta Mukherjee, Ld. Spl.P.P is present.

On the prayer of prosecution this case is adjourned today.

To 11-01-2024 for appearance of the accused person and for consideration of charge.

Accused **Debashis Bhagat** is on C.B as before.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court,
Purulia.

A.D.J 2nd Court,
Purulia.
(J.O Code:WB00673)